
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Maths History
2nd 

Language
English 

Language
Computer

Studies

TUE Maths
English 

Literature 
English 

Literature 

WED Physics Biology Maths 2nd Language
2nd 

Language
Computer

Studies
G.K.

English 
Literature 

P.T.

THU Maths History 3rd Language

FRI Chemistry
English 

Language
English 

Literature 
Geography Salah

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Maths Biology
English 

Language
Computer

Studies
English 

Literature 
TUE Chemistry 2nd Language History Geography P.T.

WED
2nd 

Language
Biology History G.K. Maths

THU Physics Maths
2nd 

Language
Computer

Studies
Biology

FRI Maths 3rd Language
English 

Language
English 

Literature
Salah

Geography Theology

English Language Theology Physics

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HMaths Theology

Theology
English 

Literature 

Theology Biology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HChemistry

Theology Maths

Theology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Physics

English Language Theology

Chemistry Geography

Class: VII

Class: VI



Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Biology
English 

Litr.
History Maths

Computer
Studies

Physics Geography

TUE Geography Chemistry
2nd 

Language

WED
English 

Language
Maths

2nd 
Language

Chemistry
Computer

Studies

THU
2nd 

Language
History Maths History Geography P.T. G.K.

FRI 3rd Lang. Chemistry
English 

Language
Maths Salah

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON
English 

Language
Maths Physics

2nd 
Language

Comp./
Comm.

Application
Geography Biology

TUE
English 

Literature
Chemistry Biology Physics

2nd 
Language

WED Maths
Comp./Comm.

Application
Chemistry

THU Maths Geography History

FRI Maths
English 

Language
Salah

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HTheology Maths English Language

English Literature

Chemistry

Theology

2nd 
Language

English Language
Comp./Comm.

Application

Theology

Biology

Theology Physics

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

History

English Literature

Maths Geography

English Literature Physics

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Theology

Biology

S 
 A

  L
  A

  H

Class: VIII

Class: IX



Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Maths Biology
English 

Literature

TUE
2nd 

Language
Geography Maths

2nd 
Language

Biology Chemistry Physics

WED Maths Chemistry Chemistry

THU
English 

Literature
2nd 

Language
Geography Maths

English 
Language

FRI
English 

Literature
Physics Chemistry

2nd 
Language

English 
Language

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Geography History

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HEnglish Language
Comp./Comm.

Application
English Literature Theology

Physics History

Maths Biology

Class: X

Comp./Comm.
Application


