	Class: VI												
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th			
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20		
DAI	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35		
MON	Thoo	logy	Б	Biology		Maths	112-1	2nd	English	Computer			
MON	Theo	Theology		olology	Maths		aths History	Language	Language	Studies			
TUE	Maths	Chen	nistry	English Literature	A K	English Literature	Geo	graphy	Theology		Η		
WED	Physics	Biology	Maths	2nd Language	Е	2nd Language	Computer Studies	G.K.	English Literature	P.T.	 		
THU	English L	anguage Th		Theology		Maths	History	3rd Language	Phy	sics	SA		
FRI	Chemistry	English Language	Th	neology	В	Ma	ths	English Literature	Geography	Salah			

	Class: VII													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th				
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20			
DAY	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35			
MON	Maths	Biology Th		Theology		English Language	Computer Studies	English Literature	Phy	sics	н			
TUE	Chemistry	Ma	ths 2nd Language		A	Theo	logy	History	Geography	P.T.] —			
WED	Thec	2nd Language		Biology	E /	History	G.K.	Maths	English Literature		LA			
THU	Physics	English L	anguage	Maths	~	2nd Computer Language Studies		Biology	Theology		4			
FRI	Maths	Chen	nistry	3rd Language	B	English Language	Geo	graphy	English Sala Literature		S			

	Class: VIII													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th				
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20			
DAI	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35			
MON	Biology	English Litr.	History	Maths		Computer Studies	Physics	Geography	hy Theology					
TUE	Theo	Theology		Maths	\ <u>\</u>	Geography Chemistry 2nd Language		2nd Language	English Language		H			
WED	English Language	Maths	English Literature		Literature L Theolo		logy	2nd Language	Chemistry	Computer Studies	 - -			
THU	2nd Language	Bio	logy	History	B R	Maths	History	Geography	P.T.	G.K.	S A			
FRI	Theo	logy	3rd Lang.	Chemistry		Phy	sics	English Language	Maths	Salah	_			

Class: IX												
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th		
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	
DAI	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35	
MON	English Language	Maths	Physics	2nd Language	K	Comp History Comn Applicat			Geography	Biology	Ŧ	
TUE	E Maths		English Literature	Chemistry	E A	Biology Geog		graphy	Physics	2nd Language	A	
WED	English Li	terature	Maths	Comp./Comm. Application	R	Chemistry	Physics		Theology		A	
THU	Maths		nu	Geography	В	History	English Language		Comp./Comm.		S	
FRI	_		Maths	English Language		Chem	nistry	Biol	ogy	Salah		

					Cla	ass: X					
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	
DAV	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20
DAY	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35
MON	Maths	Comp./Comm. S Application		Biology	~	Geography		History		English Literature	I
TUE	English Language		2nd Language	Geography	< <	Maths	2nd Language	Biology	Chemistry	Physics	A
WED	•	Comp./Comm. Eng		n Literature	ш	Maths Chemistry Chemistry The		Theo	ology	_	
THU	English Literature	Physics		2nd Language	~	Geography	Maths Histo		tory English Language		Α
FRI	Ma	ths	English Literature	Physics	8	Biol	ogy	Chemistry	2nd Language	English Language	S